
Information

Description:CMRM/Greases/FY22-23
Bid invitation number:6300037350

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 18.04.2022 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 18.04.2022 15:00:00
Created On: 31.03.2022 12:25:07

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Quotation in e-mode (BEML SRM platform) two bid method (Technical & Price) is invited from reputed oil
companies (Indigenous Manufacturers) for partnering with BEML for blending of Greases as per BEML Standard
specification and supply of the same to BEML by entering into Long Term Contract for Three Years.

1) Please find the enclosures under c-Folder for Technical Bid Invitation.
2) Please find the Annexures (A-G) in attached TENDER DOCUMENT for Technical Bid, Price Bid & other
Formats, Terms & Conditions.
3) Please find the attachments under c-folder for BEML standard specifications. Pls find the Annexure-B for
technical bid at attached TENDER DOCUMENT. Bidder should provide the technical details/values for technical bid
evaluation.
3) No Price details should be uploaded in the Technical bid.
4) The TENDER DOCUMENT / RFQ consists of 26 pages.
5) Please quote for per kg rate and packaging should be as per BEML Standard.
6) Micro & Small Category firms should submit "MSME status declaration and submission of relevant Government
issued certificates" for per qualification bid requirements.
7) Bidder should quote price for all the tendered 3 items. Otherwise their price bid will be disqualified.
8) For any assistance & clarifications may please contact through e-mail cmrm2@beml.co.in, cmrm@beml.co.in ,
08022963179
Attachments:

C6003-01 BEML STANDARD

C6003-02 BEML STANDARD



Information

Description:CMRM/Greases/FY22-23
Bid invitation number:6300037350

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Attachments:

C6003-04 BEMLSTANDARD

TENDER DOCUMENT

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 C600301000 LITHIUM BASE
MULTIPURPOSE
GREASE EP-1

 00:00:00 500.000  KG

Item long text:
LITHIUM BASE MULTIPURPOSE GREASE EP-1 to BEML standard C6003-01
Tentative Annual procurement qty: 500Kg. Tentative qty for 3-year LTC is 1,500Kg.
BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease the order qty at any stage during pendency of the contract.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 C600302000 BEML Moly Grease  00:00:00 8,000.000  KG

Item long text:
BEML Moly Grease to BEML Standard C6003-02.
Tentative Annual procurement qty: 8000Kg. Tentative qty for 3-year LTC is 24,000Kg.
BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease the order qty at any stage during pendency of the contract.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

3 C600304000 BEML EP-2 GREASE  00:00:00 12,000.000  KG

Item long text:
BEML EP-2 GREASE to BEML Standard C6003-04.
Tentative Annual procurement qty: 12,000Kg. Tentative qty for 3-year LTC is 36,000Kg.
BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease the order qty at any stage during pendency of the contract.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:CMRM/Greases/FY22-23
Bid invitation number:6300037350

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


